
    Contra Costa Consortium Contact List – July 2015 

Contra Costa County  
Department of Conservation and Development 
Web: www.cccounty.us/dcd  

30 Muir Road, Martinez, CA 94553 
Public Line: (925) 674-7208 
Fax: (925) 674-7250 

Name Title Phone Email 
Kara Douglas Affordable Housing Prog. Mgr. (925) 674-7880 Kara.Douglas@dcd.cccounty.us 
Elizabeth Chebotarev Accountant (925) 674-7896 Elizabeth.chebotarev@dcd.cccounty.us 
Daniel Davis CDBG Planner (925) 674-7886 Daniel.davis@dcd.cccounty.us 
Gabriel Lemus CDBG Planner (925) 674-7882 Gabriel.Lemus@dcd.cccounty.us 
Kristin Sherk Housing Planner (925) 674-7887 Kristin.Sherk@dcd.cccounty.us 
Matt Ward CDBG Planner (925) 674-7816 Matthew.ward@dcd.cccounty.us 
 

City of Antioch 
Community Development Department 
Web: www.ci.antioch.ca.us/CitySvcs/CDBG.htm   

200 H Street, 2nd Floor, Antioch CA 94509 
P.O. Box 5007, Antioch, CA 94531-5007         
Fax: (925) 779-7034  

Name Title Phone Email 

Teri House Consultant - CDBG  (925) 779-7037 
CDBG@ci.antioch.ca.us 
terihouse@comcast.net  

 

City of Concord 
Parks & Recreation Dept, Community Services 
Web: http://www.cityofconcord.org/community/grants/   

1950 Parkside Drive, MS/10, Concord, CA 94519 
Fax: (925) 671-3449 

Name Title Phone Email 
Brenda Kain Community Services Program  Manager (925) 671-3088 Brenda.kain@cityofconcord.org 

Cathy Gaughan Community  Services Support (925) 671-3111 cathy.gaughan@cityofconcord.org 

 

City of Pittsburg 
Community Access Department 
Web:http://www.ci.pittsburg.ca.us/index.aspx?page=167    

65 Civic Ave., Pittsburg, CA 94565 
Fax: (925) 252-4134 

Name Title Phone Email 
Maria Aliotti Development Services Mgr. (925) 252-4044 maliotti@ci.pittsburg.ca.us 
Melaine Venenciano Administrative Analyst (925) 252-4155 MVenenciano@ci.pittsburg.ca.us 
 

City of Richmond 
Housing & Community Economic Development 
Web: http://www.ci.richmond.ca.us/index.aspx?NID=98  

440 Civic Center Plaza 
Richmond, CA  94804 

Name Title Phone Email 
Jené Levine-Snipes  (510) 307-8132 Jene_Levine-Snipes@ci.richmond.ca.us 

Charice Duckworth Development Project Manager (510) 412-2052 Charice_Duckworth@ci.richmond.ca.us 

 

City of Walnut Creek 
Community Development Department 
Web: http://www.walnut-creek.org/citygov/depts/cd/housing/cdbg.asp 

1666 N. Main St., 2nd Floor, Walnut Creek, CA 94596 
Fax: (925) 256-3500 

Name Title Phone Email 
Margot Ernst CDBG and Housing Analyst (925) 943-5899 x 2208 Ernst@walnut-creek.org 
 

http://www.cccounty.us/dcd
http://www.ci.antioch.ca.us/CitySvcs/CDBG.htm
mailto:CDBG@ci.antioch.ca.us
mailto:terihouse@comcast.net
http://www.cityofconcord.org/community/grants/
http://www.ci.pittsburg.ca.us/index.aspx?page=167
http://www.ci.richmond.ca.us/index.aspx?NID=98
http://www.walnut-creek.org/citygov/depts/cd/housing/cdbg.asp

